
BELL SCHEDULE

EARLY COLLEGE HIGH SCHOOL

ALTERNATE BELL SCHEDULE

EARLY RELEASE BELL SCHEDULE

DELAY START BELL SCHEDULE

Early

release

BELL SCHEDULE    
2024-2025

5TH

2:25-3:45

4TH

1:00-2:20

LUNCH

12:10-12:50

3RD    

10:50-12:10

2ND

9:25-10:40

1ST

7:55-9:20

DAY  

M-F

1ST  

7:55-8:40

2ND   

8:45-9:30 

3RD      

9:35-10:20

4TH     

10:25-11:10

5TH     

11:15-12:00

LUNCH  

12:00-12:30


